
 

Event Date Time Location Event PTO Chairperson(s) 

Fri, Aug 15 - 22, 2025 N/A NHS Senior Photos Mr. Malizia 

Mon, Aug 18, 2025 N/A NHS Fall Sports Begin Mr. Malizia 

Thur, Aug 28, 2025 N/A NHS Teacher Classroom Day Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Tue, Sept 2, 2025 N/A NHS All District Staff Day Ant & Jody Lovegrove 

Wed, Sept 3, 2025 N/A NHS Superintendent’s 
Conference Day 

Mr. Malizia 

Thur, Sept 4, 2025 N/A NHS Freshmen Orientation PTO Officers 

Fri, Sept 5, 2025 N/A NHS Grades 9-12 Report Mr. Malizia 

Mon, Sep 8, 2025 6:30 pm NHS Media Room PTO Meeting Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Thur, Sep 11, 2025 6:00 pm NHS PTO Newcomers’ Social Mr. Malizia 

Tue, Sep 23, 2025 N/A NHS No School in 
Observance of Rosh 

Hashanah - Year 5786 
 

Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Thur, Sep 25, 2025 6:00 pm NHS Back to School Night    Manisha Kulahreshtha 
    Carolyn Cadoret  

Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Wed, Oct 4, 2025 N/A NHS No Activities after 
Sun-Down 

 

Thur, Oct 5, 2025 N/A NHS NO SCHOOL - Yom 
Kippur 

 

Mon, Oct 13, 2025 N/A NHS NO SCHOOL  



Tue, Oct 14, 2025 6:30 pm NHS Media Room PTO Meeting Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Fri, Oct 17, 2025 TBD NHS Homecoming Game 
vs. Amsterdam 

 

Sat, Oct 18, 2025 7:00 pm - 10:00 
pm 

NHS Homecoming Dance  

Sat, Oct 25, 2025 10 am - 3 pm NHS PTO Craft Fair    Manisha Kulahreshtha 
    Carolyn Cadoret 

Fri, Nov 7, 2025 TBD NHS 1st Quarter Ends Mr. Malizia 

Tue, Nov 11, 2025 N/A NHS No School - Veterans’ 
Day 

 

Wed, Nov 12, 2025 TBD NHS NCAA Signing Day  

Wed, Nov 26, 2025 N/A NHS No School - 
Thanksgiving Recess 

 

Mon, Dec 22, 2025 TBD NHS Annual Holiday Concert 
Assembly 

 

Tue, Dec 23, 2025 TBD NHS Last Day of Classes  

Wed, Dec 24, 2025 - 
Fri, Jan 2, 2026 

N/A NHS No Classes - Holiday 
Break 

 

Mon, Jan 5, 2026 TBD NHS Classes Resume  

Mon, Jan 12, 2026 6:30 pm NHS Media Room PTO Meeting Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Mon, Jan 19, 2026 N/A NHS No School -  
Martin Luther King Jr 

Day 

 

Fri, Jan 23, 2026 TBD NHS Last Day of the Semester  



Mon, Jan 26 - Fri 31, 
2026 

TBD NHS State and Local Exams  

Mon, Feb 2, 2026 TBD NHS 2nd Semester Begin  

Mon, Feb 16 - Fri 20, 
2026 

N/A NHS No Classes - February 
Break 

 

Thur, Feb 26 - Sat 28, 
2026 

7:30-8:30 pm NHS High School Musical  

Mon, Mar 9, 2026 6:30 pm NHS Media Room PTO Meeting Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Fri, Apr 3 - Fri 10, 
2026 

N/A NHS No Classes - Spring 
Break 

 

Sat, May 9, 2026 TBD TBD Junior Prom             Junior Class Advisor & 
Officers 

Mon, May 11, 2026 6:30 pm NHS Media Room PTO Meeting Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Wed, May 13, 2026 TBD NHS NCAA Signing Day in 
Auditorium 

Mr. Malizia  

Tue, May 19, 2026 TBD NHS Annual Budget Vote  

Thur, May 21, 2026 TBD NHS VFW Ceremony  

Mon, May 25, 2026 N/A               TBD No School - Memorial 
Day 

 

Thur, June 4, 2026 6:30 pm TBD Senior Awards Night  

Thur, June 8, 2026 6:30 pm NHS Media Room PTO Meeting Joi Jackson 
Jonai Trumpler 

Fri, June 19, 2026 N/A TBD No School - Juneteenth Senior Class Advisor & 
Officers 



Mon, June 22, 2026 8:30 am Auditorium Graduation Rehearsal  

Wed, June 24, 2026 6:00 pm  MVP Arena Graduation  

 
 


